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Vfix Auto Service Pre Lid

5 -]
. 60 Kaki Bukit Ave &
Atk@KE Singapore 4178832
‘ Emall: viisauto@gmail com

Tel: 64489268 Fax: 64452368

M/S AXA INS (S'PORE) PTE LTD ESTIMATE

8 SHENTON WAY DATE - 28/11/2017

#27-01 AXA TOWER ACC DATE : 27/11/2017

SINGAPORE 068811 REF NO. - VFIX-TP20170375
POLICY NOD

Attention: Motor Claim Department
RE : VEHICLE NO XD7299D IVECO TRAKKER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT %
I 1 FRONT BUMPER LH K 1,456.00
3 1 FRONT BUMPER END GARNISH LH ¢~ 230,00
3 | STEPBOARD PLATE CENTER LH ewd~" 1,127.00
4 1 STEP BOARD PLATE LOWER LH o5~ 725.00
5 1 STEP BOARD PLATE HOLDER LOWER LH b= 285.00

§  3.823.00
LABOUR & MISCELLANEOUS: AMOUNT S§
1 To remove damaged parts with all necessary components/attachments 6 5‘ o Dﬁﬂﬂ.ﬂl‘}

apply hot-works where necessary straighten,repair menber replace
new parts refit align into position with all necessary components

attachmets
2 To spray paint replaced/repaired body panels inclusive of preparatory {L o 600.00
works and pamting materials
$ 1,400.00
GRAND TOTAL i 5 5,223.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS : FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED & TWENTY THREE ONLY

LKK Ayto Consyltants hence noify
the Repaier of the following: TUL h,""\ ﬁ}?ﬁ%}??
* To feaurisy belore/alier spray pantng
» To desplay damaged partis) diring TRy ~ A ] g
Vi Auto Service Pre Lid * Pans pricas ang sulpacy wwnr-rr:.u!.'m P
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MANDATE REQUEST FOR S7M004U)J

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: Insured change lane and collided with TP. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected
and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost : $2,568.00 (w/GST) Loss of Use: $450.00 (3days x $150)
LTA: $5.35 Total: $3,023.35 Revised Immediate Advice with Mandate uploaded for your gasy referance,
Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (31/05/2018)
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Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S7M004U)J

Type
@ Information

Message
Please proceed



Vix Aute Service Fle Ud
&0 Kakl Bukil Ave &

Clor Ref Mo, ¢ VEIX-TP20170375 ATERR Singapone 417692
Email: wimoutoSgmal.cam

Tak SIAE Frow. SI3A8
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT R TR

AXA INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE LTD GSTReR No:phaaden
8 SHENTON WAY
#2701 AXA TOWER
SINGADPORE 068811
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam

PROPERTY CLAIM ONLY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD7299D  AND  5KJ4589] ON 27 NOV 2017
ALONG RIVER VALLEY ROAD

We refer to the sbove-mentioned accident.

We are wrting on behall of M/S ALTIVO CIVIL ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
the registered owner of motar vehiele number XD7299D  wihach was involved o the above accident

We are mstructed that the above acedent was ciused by the negligenee and manapemgnt of vour
insured's  vehicle number  SKJ458%] . As a result of the above acadent, our chent's vehicle

was damaged and our chient's has been put (o less and expense, paruculars of which are as follows -

- P i %
1 Cost of Repair CHsomw Brpton 5% 2,568.00
2 Loss of Use {3 days X § 150,00 ) 58 45400
3 LTA Fees 158 5.35
TOTAL AMOUNTS :8% 3,023.35

We enclosed a list of the supporting documents -
a)  Onginal Final Repar BHill
(b) LTA Tax Invoice
{€) GIA / Police Report lodged by Our Clent
(d)  Letter of Authorny

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documenss and vour favoumble reply 5 gready
appreciated.

¢ for the items claim

Yours Faithfully,
VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LT

Kelvin Poh
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SUUBEAYE 1, 90025 Y A LBEINDUS TRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408033 TEL @ (065) A250356] AN 2 1065 62564115

13 DECEMBER 2017

CHRISTOPHER DAVID MOORE
5 CANTERBURY ROAD
SINGAPORE 119800

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AXA1T022654/T1kb3

YOUR REF : SKJ 4589J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 4589J AND XD 7299D ALONG JUNCTION OF RIVER
VALLEY ROAD ON 27.11.2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD, acting on behalf of
the owner of XD 72580 against your maotor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third Party vehicle XD 7298D while changing lane. As such, liability is
down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to Zaini ¢ lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

- ® @ @ &8



Corsuifants
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ProLid

S UBIAVE Loaob-25 FAYA L BLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPURE $945 TEL : (0651 62363561 FAX @ (65 62564313

« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at Zamialkkaulo.com,

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Zaini@lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



To: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD
8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

Dear Sir / Madam,
Claimant:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING _¥B F239N  anp _Sk1wsf91  on 34'“\}"‘ AT
Ruee UPUE!  Roans '

I/'We, BWIWO Cwiv. BMG 3 ConTRuctiony B L - am/are the registered owner of
motor car no. ¥y 399

Please be informed that | have assigned all compensation monies due to me/us in the above
accident to VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD.

I/We heraby authorized you to reieass 2ll monles pertaining to the above mentioned acident
to VFIX ALTO SERVICE PTE LTD and forward the settlement cheque to VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE
LTD whom I/we have authorized to collect the sald compensation monles.

Thank you,

s

p
Signature of Claimant & Signature u‘? Witness
Compary Stamp if applicable
<
lEno.: QQ\EE}E&\' o IC no.: S'F.SE.?-'SE;I

Date: |q1.m1||% Date: qulf,&



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : STMDoaU)
INSURED : CHRISTOPHER DAVID MOOHE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l [ALTIVD CIVIL ENGRG AND CONST. P/L. NRIC NO. 201305B1K] hereby agree to accopt the sum

of dallars [THREE THOUSAND TWENTY THREE AND CENTS THIRTY FIVE ONLY.] [553.023.35] paid ta
us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind

including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the
said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD ar their Insured of the driver of mator vehicle no. [SK1 45891] as o

result of an accident along [RIVER VALLEY ROAD] on [27/11/2017] of which we/l were/wos the
driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenget/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [ND 7293D),

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner andfor driver of lnsured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claimis) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/T may have
ageinst the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of wvehicle no. [SKI 4589)] in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give ourfmy Tull and final discharge

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person|s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby underiake to indemnily AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlemeant.

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein | made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part af the said insurer, owner and/for deiver of vehicle no. [SIU 4589)).

Dated this (s day of Sul 2018

Claimant’s Signaturs : d" )

NRIC no./ Company Stamp D SAROSERIR,

Occupation/ Business

e T TR
Address 2 XAUHUG WA b Tows et BADG

bl ARSTL

Telephone No

Witness's Name

Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No, m" k"?[b-

*** This Discherpe Voucher applies only 1o e claiman('s daim
AXA Ingmpee Fie Lid (Cormary Reg. o 1950351 70) forhis _“‘- h_‘m
B Shiendon Wop. 92401 AXA Tower. Segapon 088811 chaim lonses chaim on a alar dale
Cuianerves Catilme SH101
Tor +85 GAB0 4ASE Fir: 5 (3362927 Website: s pan comtg Further, ihve saflernent terms herin shall not be wsed a5 ewdence

o prejudice the daimant's personal aim andior olhes
wu-nnunud stbject mattss in this



Viix Aulo Service Ple Ltd
60 Kokl Bukit Ave &
AEil Bngapore 417802

Email; vimoute@gmolcom

Tal: A44R% 240 Fox: 44452348
Co Reag . Mo: 201802964H
GAT Reg Mot 201802%44H

FINAL REPAIR BILL

AXA INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE LTD DATE S 19401 /2m 8
BSHENTON WAY VEHICLE NO : XNI7299D
27.01 AXA TOWER MAKE/MODEL : IVECO TRAKKER
SINGAPORE 06881 ACC DATE : 271102017
CLAIM NO  VFIN-TP20170375

POLICY NO

AMOUNT 5§

LUNMP SUM REPAIR COST

Repair Amount 2 400,00
™ GST 168,00
Total 2.568.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS : TWO THOUSANID FIVE HUNDRED &
SIXTY EIGHT ONLY

A0

Kelvin Pah



Lo Tramsport Authority
Lend Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. - Md-0008529-2

Receipt No - ITNET-00000-171127-001574
Previous Receipt No.

SIN [tem Description/
Business Transaction Reference
Ne.
Reasult of Insurance Enquiry - SKJ4588.
As at 27 Nov 2017/08:00:00
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SKJ4580.)
Enguiry Fee
201 T ET 162148661361

X Fa99G A
Print DateTime ; 27 Nov 2017 1 16:22:45
Receipl Date/Time ; 27 Nov 2017 / 16:22:42
Tax Involee/Receipt
Amount GST Amount
Before Amount After GST
GST (55) (S%) 18§)
5.00 D.35 5.35
Sub-Tatal 5,00 038 335
Total Before Rounding 5.00 035 535
Rounding Difference 0.00
Total Amount Payabls 5325
Paid By

Credit Card: Vica
000NN E3Y MasterCand 535
Total 5356
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount 5.35
Excess Refundabie Amount Q.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly setlled by the payment service
provider [ financial institution. Otherwlse, the transaction and recelpt Is conslderad vold and late fee

may apply.



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|\I’ahicln No: SKJ 4589J {Insd veh) | Model: ITPVD IVECO TRAKKER
XD 72950 (TP veh) 12.9
2711112017

|Dam of Accident:

Global Sum Settlement | : ] [ 1 Yes I [X] No
Repalr Estimate it 5,588,681
Final Repair Cost -1 2,568.00
Loss of Use 5 450.00 3days at $150.00 per day
Rental (if any) ' § days
LTA f GIA Search Fes - 5.35
| Others; |: $| 0.00
1
Final Setlemant Sum 5 3,023.35

below)

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [

1 YES [X]

NO {Kindly indicate

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability

100 (%)

BOLA Liability:

B} For GIA Registered Workshop:

(%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario No:

Assessed Liability (*): (%a)
* Assessed Liahility fo be filled only for chain colisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1y MFIX AUTO SERVICE FTELTD

3.023.&%

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

10/07/2018

Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)



